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201210260004
11230

10/26/2012
10:04:15

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MORELAND
MITCHELL

41 16 Lot#:9 Lot:AA
Book:41 Pg:16
Sub:BEAR
HOLLER
SECTOR ONE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 9A
AND 10 OF A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 9

201210010003
72240

10/01/2012
10:04:41

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WIGFIELD
ALEX

30 83 Lot#:59
Book:30 Pg:83
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 7
AMENDED
MAP OF FINAL
PLAT

201210170003
99670

10/17/2012
02:08:49

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FALKENBERR
Y WILLIAM D

9 138 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE
AMENDED

201210300004
16730

10/30/2012
01:12:23

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HYDE LISA H 37 85 Lot#:179
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT


