Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210260004 11230	10/26/2012 10:04:15	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORELAND MITCHELL			41	16		Lot#:9 Lot:AA Book:41 Pg:1 Sub:BEAR HOLLER SECTOR ON RESURVEY OF LOT 9A AND 10 OF A RESURVEY OF LOT 9
201210010003 72240	10/01/2012 10:04:41	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIGFIELD ALEX			30	83		Lot#:59 Book:30 Pg:8: Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 7 AMENDED MAP OF FINA PLAT
201210170003 99670	10/17/2012 02:08:49	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FALKENBERR Y WILLIAM D			9	138		Lot#:31 Book: Pg:138 Sub:MEADOV BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2NE PHASE AMENDED
201210300004 16730	10/30/2012 01:12:23	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HYDE LISA H			37	85		Lot#:179 Book:37 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLANI LAKES SECTOR 3 FINAL PLAT